
БОРГ
597 190,26

489 355,40
293,88

1 043,24

1 212,94

91,82

501,63

4 765,57

1 046,63

3 457,57

594,50

1 043,25

1 507,00

1 043,29

347,75

1 214,57

4 766,25

499,53

510,63

466,28

1 343,88

3 215,00

3 766,25

347,75

4 828,88

1 663,75

10 000,27

347,75

6 366,29

7 945,48

281,10

121,41

7 115,23

112,50

1 043,24

766,29

266,67

758,99

10 645,57

347,75

10 644,13

387,58

1 043,25

347,75

128,13

10 645,57

673,91

Контрагенти

НОТАРІАЛЬНА  ПАЛАТА  УКРАЇНИ

Заборгованість станом на 01.04.2019р.

Барбуляк Христина Миколаївна

Баб'як Ганна Ярославівна

Андріїв Мар'яна Василівна

Антонів Марта Романівна

Відділення НПУ в Львівській 

області
Діючі нотаріуси
Алєксєєв Валентин Анатолійович

Бігальська Мар’яна-Марія Юріївна

Білінський Ігор Іванович

Біляк Оксана Ярославівна

Береська Лариса Григорівна

Береська Наталія Ярославівна

Бєлопольська Аліна Сергіївна

Бєлопольська Ірина Романівна

Василевич Оксана Романівна

Васьків Любов Мирославівна

Бораковська Оксана Ярославівна

Бородін Юрій Юрійович

Бризіцька Ганна Петрівна

Боднар Галина Миколаївна

Вус Василь Володимирович

Гавдяк Лілія Богданівна

Віблий Любомир Зеновійович

Візняк Ольга Омелянівна

Величко Наталія Ярославівна (Галанюк) 

Вишинська Ольга Мар'янівна

Гірник Ігор Андрійович

Глинчак-Кучерепа Ольга Орестівна

Головач Орислава Романівна

Голубенко Надія Іванівна

Герилів Марія Романівна

Герич Ірина Богданівна

Гусак Роман Тадейович

Грошева Тетяна Михайлівна

Голубенко Ольга Іванівна

Голубець Іванна Григорівна

Государська Наталія Валентинівна

Гошко Ірина Ярославівна

Гринишин Леся Богданівна

Долинська Мар'яна Євгенівна

Дубчак Оксана Василівна

Дуда Світлана Богданівна

Дудко Олена Олександрівна

Давидова Наталія Іванівна

Давидчак Соломія Володимирівна

Данилович Оксана Степанівна

Дерев'янко Лідія Миколаївна



367,25

1 323,01

112,50

1 004,57

1 353,50

1 042,29

3 215,00

161,08

314,65

422,75

695,50

1 014,95

1 309,94

1 042,57

4 032,94

1 043,25

93,38

1 707,93

1 713,57

450,27

818,75

10 150,15

7 699,62

695,50

2 019,08

988,21

1 043,25

12 634,13

1 564,25

263,36

1 615,01

347,75

5 566,26

225,59

2 246,47

1 025,29

112,50

770,92

37,50

22,87

4 766,25

6 386,27

304,17

1 003,58

1 043,25

1 043,25

Заєць Володимир Миколайович

Заплотинська Олена Борисівна

Захарко Юрій Володимирович

Дячик Алла Володимирівна

Дяків Вікторія Володимирівна

Дякович Мирослава Михайлівна

Кенц-Березюк Іванна Михайлівна

Камінський Юрій Іванович

Капуш Ірина Михайлівна

Качан Наталія Володимирівна

Качмар Оксана Володимирівна

Зуєва Світлана Миколаївна

Іваненко Наталія Миколаївна

Коваленко Антоніна Андріївна

Ковалик Оксана Петрівна

Коваль Ольга Миколаївна 

Кіселичник Ірина Миронівна

Кісера Ірина Миколаївна

Клімова Анастасія Вікторівна

Комарницька Оксана Йосифівна

Копистянський Юрій Романович

Копійчак Євгенія Василівна

Кос Юлія Романівна (Баранович)

Кодлубай Наталія Павлівна

Козуб Наталія Юріївна

Колодій Ольга Ярославівна

Куйбіда-Кришкевич Христина Василівна

Кулик Ірина Іванівна

Коцюруба Лариса Ярославівна

Кривіцька Маріанна Анатоліївна

Косаняк Світлана Степанівна

Косаревич Оксана Олегівна

Лаврись Наталія Михайлівна

Лаганяк Руслана Іванівна

Кучеренко Тетяна Олександрівна

Кушинська Лілія Ярославівна

Кульчицький Андрій Іванович

Кульчицький Юрій Ярославович

Курило Надія Йосифівна 

Ложовська Йоанна Євгенівна

Лаганяк Тетяна Іллівна

Левицький Артем Вікторович 

Левченко Людмила Гордіївна

Легеда Микола Миколайович

Леон Марія Василівна

Леськів Галина Михайлівна



695,50

3 522,88

10 181,39

1 974,00

4 766,25

318,99

347,75

2 114,21

11 114,39

1 974,00

4 766,25

913,75

1 043,25

10 573,67

347,75

1 043,25

572,07

1 034,13

1 451,37

12 634,13

1 043,25

1 039,95

344,03

4 766,23

1 022,90

1 042,27

12 060,65

347,75

2 904,75

347,75

334,13

1 043,25

9 732,07

6 312,94

9 929,15

10 341,07

1 052,44

1 043,25

3 214,39

321,41

43,25

32,90

1 016,08

2 765,57

30,04

347,75

Лозинська Ірина Петрівна

Лозинська Оксана Михайлівна

Лозинська Юліана Василівна

Мазур Оксана Ярославівна

Луців Ірина Пилипівна

Лойко Олександр Іванович

Лойко Сергій Олександрович

Лопатіна Олена Володимирівна

Лукащук Надія Олександрівна

Марко Лариса Володимирівна

Мартинишин Галина Романівна

Майхер Олена Любомирівна

Макаревич Ігор Володимирович

Максимів Людмила Данилівна

Максьонова Галина Валеріївна

Матіяш Іван Антонович 

Матолич-Обрізко Галина Степанівна

Мельник Оксана Євгенівна

Мельничок Світлана Євгенівна

Матвєєва Юлія Володимирівна

Матіяш Галина Петрівна

Міханошин Михайло Вікторович

Михайлик Юрій Володимирович

Михайлова Олена Володимирівна

Мицак Юлія Романівна

Мельничук Леся Григорівна

Мисник Ореста Олегівна

Німак Марія Орестівна

Монастирська Мирослава Мирославівна

Моргун Олександр Сергійович

Мішакова Світлана Федорівна

Моісєєва Ольга Ярославівна

Молокус Богдан Володимирович

Окіс Ірина Степанівна

Олефір Олександр Григорович

Олефір Роман Васильович

Онищак Наталія Мирославівна

Орач Христина Ігорівна

Нор Надія Миколаївна

Паук Андрій Ярославович

Пелех Олена Зінонівна

Петелька Ігор Васильович

Палінська Ольга Володимирівна

Паньків Галина Осипівна

Папайло Наталія Євгенівна

Папірянська Оксана Орестівна



2 374,25

2 886,78

658,00

1 043,47

4 766,25

7 953,52

77,33

1 663,75

612,66

695,50

11 869,49

1 592,67

2 892,31

805,67

347,75

4 766,26

276,44

3 525,25

4 145,75

347,75

4 766,25

535,50

1 042,73

173,88

3 742,94

347,75

5 358,07

1 043,25

105,07

1 043,25

43,25

1 974,00

1 043,25

3 525,29

7 966,29

1 043,35

2 284,25

347,75

3 215,00

1 016,95

4 766,25

1 043,25

6 466,25

296,78

3 183,11

2 284,25

1 043,25

1 035,08

Петруняк Ірина Володимирівна

Пилипенко Христина Олегівна

Пшенична Уляна Вікторівна

Попович Галина Іванівна

Пилюх Галина Романівна

Подвадцятник Ігор Миколайович

Подубінська Роксолана Богданівна

Полінкевич Ірина Зіновіївна

Ростова Людмила Олександрівна

Руда Любов Ярославівна

Савицька Тетяна Орестівна

Сагайдак Оксана Павлівна

Романенко Любов Петрівна

Радзієвська Ольга Віталіївна

Рачинська Ірина Ярославівна

Ридзак Любомира Казимирівна

Ринажевська Олена Володимирівна

Скречко Марія Михайлівна

Скрипченко Анжела Дмитрівна

Слиш Любомир Теодорович-ДНК

Сивак Микола Іванович

Сворень Руслана Омелянівна 

Семак Тетяна Миколаївна

Сенів Анна Богданівна

Тепла Мар’яна Юріївна

Степчук Ірина Степанівна

Стефанюк Оксана Ігорівна

Сторожка Лілія Миколаївна

Соколюк Неля Володимирівна

Сосновська Орися Ярославівна

Спариняк Любов Володимирівна

Стадник Галина Ігорівна (Спариняк)

Федаш Микола Михайлович

Франгулова Лідія Олександрівна

Фуртак Валентин Іванович

Тишківська Роксоляна Іванівна

Ткачук Ганна Іванівна

Тертична Елеонора Віталіївна

Тертична Наталія Іллівна

Тимків Інеса Миколаївна

Тимофеєв Олександр Володимирович 

Чернова Поліна Дмитрівна

Хоронжак Ольга Романівна

Цибко Алла Борисівна 

Цибко Тетяна Борисівна

Цікало Олена Андріївна 

Цьолковська Ірина Степанівна

Чемерис Галина Ярославівна



2 577,95

1 043,25

992,97

4 766,25

347,75

369,93

928,46

11 692,48

3 215,00

1 884,29

2 304,75

469,84

347,75

1 043,25

347,75

1 663,75

733,00

346,81

60 116,55
661,02

316,46

512,34

1 229,83

1 137,52

5 150,16

521,64

1 606,76

337,97

924,10

5 150,16

2 072,78

4 956,10

1 452,32

1 452,33

831,89

307,02

4 698,76

5 889,92

1 452,36

Чичерська Ліліана Олександрівна

Швець Любов Степанівна

Швець Ольга Володимирівна

Шемечко Ірина Ярославівна

Шмагара Світлана Петрівна

Шаравара Оксана Романівна

Чорній Світлани Богданівни

Шайда Світлана Степанівна

Ющук Ірина Львівна

Якимів Леся Станіславівна

Юрків Оксана Миколаївна

Юрчакевич Наталія Михайлівна

Юзефів Олег Богданович

Шміліховська Ірина Анатоліївна 

Шоробура-Гірка Наталія Стефанівна

Бичківська Олена Миколаївна-архів

Бобеляк Тетяна Володимирівна ДНК

ДНК

Якібчук Оксана Богданівна

Яксманицький Роман Степанович

Яремко Ростислав Євгенійович

Каменцева Марія Олегівна-ДНК 5 Львівська 

декрет

Киричук Вікторія Василівна-ДНК 7 Львівська

Галань Ольга Ярославівна-ДНК

Горонна Іванна Степанівна-ДНК 6 Львівська

Гуділіна Ірина Іванівна-ДНК 7 Львівська

Гусар Лілія Володимирівна - ДНК 1 Львівська

Заєць Микола Володимирович-ДНК

Зворецька Леся Петрівна-ДНК 5 Львівська

Мельник Галина Ярославівна ДНК

Мігущенко Звенислава Георгіївна-ДНК 4 

Львівська

Мішенчук Яна Володимирівна-ДНК

Павлишин Олена Петрівна-ДНК 7 Львівська

Кутельмах Олена Федорівна-ДНК 1 Львівська

Мариняк Наталія Михайлівна-ДНК

Матусек Віктор Володимирович-ДНК

Палажій Галина Василівна - ДНК 2 Львівська

Парфенюк Олександр Володимирович-ДНК 

Бурська

Підгірняк Наталія Степанівна-ДНК



2 072,78

1 191,02

173,88

986,96

501,09

521,64

4 147,00

649,61

831,84

5 176,66

173,87

1 442,16

1 586,60

47 718,31
5 279,60

5 168,82

7 352,52

2 867,25

3 487,75

3 543,88

2 897,37

6 783,76

10 337,36

Стеців Марія Романівна-ДНК

Сулима Надія-Наталія Богданівна - ДНК 1 

Львівська

Спільник Зоряна Володимирівна- ДНК 3 

Львівська

Станкевич Вікторія Мирославівна-ДНк 3 

Львівська

Поливка Василь Іванович- ДНК Турківська

Прокопенко Лариса Олександрівна-ДНК

Сапелюк Мар'яна Орестівна-ДНК

Яблонська Оксана Володимирівна-ДНК Бібрська

Якубець Тетяна Ярославівна-ДНК 3 Львівська

Ярошенко Жанна Станіславівна-ДНК 4 

Львівська

Ясинська Ніна Миколаївна-ДНК 5 Львівська

Припинили діяльність

Шаравара Валентина Василівна ДНК

Шевців Оксана Григорівна - ДНК 2 Львівська

Панкевич Руслан Іванович-ДНК

Партика Наталія Олексіївна

Тищенко Олена Бориславівна-ДНК припинила 

діяльність

Цимбалюк Галина Володимирівна

Лихошва Жанна Олександрівна зв. за влас. 

бажанням

Білецька Олена Миколаївна-ДНК припинила 

діяльність

Гарасиняк Ірина Іванівна

Герилів Юрій Петрович зв. за влас. бажанням

Забродська Ольга Степанівна зв. за влас. 

бажанням
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